
Account Number 00000037686617214

Branch PINDRA, VARANASI

Address PINDRAI
PINDRAI
VARANASI- 09197:Varanasi
221206

Account Type SBCHQ-GEN-PUB-IND-RURAL-INR

Account Name Ms. SHREYA ARUN PATHAK

Interest Rate(% p.a.) 2.7

Drawing Power 0.00

MOD Balance 0.00

CIF No. 90113348586

IFS (Indian Financial System)
Code

SBIN0002596

MICR (Magnetic Ink Character
Recognition) Code

221002031

Nomination Registered No

Balance as on01/06/2024 52,227.61

Account Statement for the period01/06/2024to19/07/2024

Date (Value Date) Narration Ref/Cheque No. Debit Credit Balance

01-Jun-24
(01-Jun-2024)

ATM WDL
ATM CASH 2850 DAHISAR EAS
T MUMBAI

1,000.00 51,227.61

01-Jun-24
(01-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/415346828302/RAFAT
ALI/YESB/paytmqrgn2/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897695
162091

30.00 51,197.61

01-Jun-24
(01-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/451986536718/SUNIL S
/YESB/bharatpe90/Pay t

TRANSFER TO 4897695
162091

20.00 51,177.61

01-Jun-24
(01-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/415319540920/msyedkh
a/ICIC/msyedkhan3/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897695
162091

28,000.00 23,177.61

03-Jun-24
(03-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/452196738665/HOTEL
YO/YESB/bharatpe90/Pay t

TRANSFER TO 4897690
162095

5,500.00 17,677.61

03-Jun-24
(03-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/452172553726/RAJKU
MAR/YESB/q652599996/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897690
162095

50.00 17,627.61

04-Jun-24
(04-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/415690415820/Mebigo
L/ICIC/mebigolabs/Pay v

TRANSFER TO 4897691
162095

249.00 17,378.61

04-Jun-24
(04-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/452263681630/MOHAM
MAD/JAKA/ahmadlatee/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897691
162095

13,000.00 4,378.61

05-Jun-24
(05-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/415756742292/RAJKU
MAR/YESB/q652599996/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897692
162094

20.00 4,358.61
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05-Jun-24
(05-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/452300441034/SAGAR
RA/YESB/q960459181/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897692
162094

10.00 4,348.61

06-Jun-24
(06-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/415803508812/gn13233
3/AIRP/gn1323339@/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897693
162093

100.00 4,248.61

07-Jun-24
(07-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/452574666499/AMIT VI
R/YESB/paytmqr281/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897695
162091

40.00 4,208.61

08-Jun-24
(08-Jun-2024)

BY TRANSFER
UPI/CR/416026792724/YOGES
H G/IPOS/8928046774/Pay R

TRANSFER FROM 4897
737162096

200.00 4,408.61

08-Jun-24
(08-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/416053673005/NOV DI
GI/HDFC/novidigita/UPI M

TRANSFER TO 4897695
162091

149.00 4,259.61

09-Jun-24
(09-Jun-2024)

BY TRANSFER
UPI/CR/416150947655/YOGES
H G/IPOS/8928046774/Pay R

TRANSFER FROM 4897
738162095

250.00 4,509.61

10-Jun-24
(10-Jun-2024)

BY TRANSFER
UPI/CR/416216966398/ROHAN
GU/UBIN/rohangupta/UPI

TRANSFER FROM 4897
732162091

1,500.00 6,009.61

10-Jun-24
(10-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/416272000700/bajajpay/
INDB/bajajpay.6/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897690
162095

60.00 5,949.61

11-Jun-24
(11-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/452927042281/Suraj G
a/PPIW/8108968343/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897691
162095

1,200.00 4,749.61

11-Jun-24
(11-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/416395154105/ANJALI
DI/YESB/paytmqr281/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897691
162095

140.00 4,609.61

12-Jun-24
(12-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/416481402733/bajajpay/
INDB/bajajpay.6/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897692
162094

15.00 4,594.61

12-Jun-24
(12-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/416455804386/SHAKE
RA /YESB/q256645975/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897692
162094

10.00 4,584.61

12-Jun-24
(12-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/453093516961/RAMPA
RVE/YESB/q273964524/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897692
162094

20.00 4,564.61

13-Jun-24
(13-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/416587641909/SATYEN
DR/UBIN/skyyadav20/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897693
162093

500.00 4,064.61

13-Jun-24
(13-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/416505323589/SATYEN
DR/UBIN/skyyadav20/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897693
162093

100.00 3,964.61

13-Jun-24
(13-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/453158835291/SHARM
A A/YESB/q740108781/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897693
162093

45.00 3,919.61

13-Jun-24
(13-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/453193727629/JIVDANI
/YESB/paytmqr14w/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897693
162093

35.00 3,884.61

13-Jun-24
(13-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/416597846664/Shreeji /I
CIC/cca.159839/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897693
162093

36.00 3,848.61

13-Jun-24
(13-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/416506360768/CHHAY
A S/YESB/paytmqr18a/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897693
162093

150.00 3,698.61

13-Jun-24
(13-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/453160173303/SHIV PU
J/YESB/paytmqr1di/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897693
162093

20.00 3,678.61

14-Jun-24
(14-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/453261474401/sbipmop
a/SBIP/sbipmopad./UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897694
162092

20.00 3,658.61

14-Jun-24
(14-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/416692596739/PANDU
RAN/YESB/q700095191/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897694
162092

105.00 3,553.61
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14-Jun-24
(14-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/453217107281/Mr Siya
d/YESB/paytmqr57z/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897694
162092

350.00 3,203.61

15-Jun-24
(15-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/416795459850/Mr CHA
ND/YESB/q943458682/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897695
162091

35.00 3,168.61

16-Jun-24
(16-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/416860795395/ZOMAT
O L/UTIB/zomatoorde/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897696
162090

255.35 2,913.26

17-Jun-24
(17-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/453545823379/PVR IN
OX/YESB/amznplpvrv/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897690
162095

780.00 2,133.26

17-Jun-24
(17-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/416958925880/MC DO
NALDS/HDFC/mcdonalds./UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897690
162095

234.00 1,899.26

17-Jun-24
(17-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/416956117634/MC DON
ALDS/HDFC/mcdonalds./UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897690
162095

149.00 1,750.26

17-Jun-24
(17-Jun-2024)

BY TRANSFER
UPI/CR/416948717530/Ms Neer
j/IDIB/neerjashir/movie

TRANSFER FROM 4897
732162091

260.00 2,010.26

17-Jun-24
(17-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/453520231434/MOC/YE
SB/q348234050/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897690
162095

200.00 1,810.26

17-Jun-24
(17-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/453560959020/CAMBA
Y M/YESB/paytmqrvsc/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897690
162095

70.00 1,740.26

17-Jun-24
(17-Jun-2024)

BY TRANSFER
UPI/CR/416985162610/BHARAT
D/CNRB/bharatmalh/UPI

TRANSFER FROM 4897
732162091

265.00 2,005.26

18-Jun-24
(18-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/453625769593/BHUMI
RA/UBIN/bhumiparma/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897691
162095

50.00 1,955.26

18-Jun-24
(18-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/453635863306/PRAJAP
AT/YESB/q145487444/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897691
162095

54.00 1,901.26

18-Jun-24
(18-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/417092003468/SHAKE
RA /YESB/q094926988/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897691
162095

20.00 1,881.26

18-Jun-24
(18-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/453602601365/7900193
7/BARB/7900193762/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897691
162095

10.00 1,871.26

19-Jun-24
(19-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/417178716110/Google
P/UTIB/playstore@/Manda

TRANSFER TO 4897692
162094

49.00 1,822.26

19-Jun-24
(19-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/417131033107/JIVDANI
/YESB/paytmqr14w/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897692
162094

35.00 1,787.26

19-Jun-24
(19-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/417142343387/SHIV PU
J/YESB/paytmqr1we/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897692
162094

20.00 1,767.26

20-Jun-24
(20-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/453828587761/MOC/YE
SB/q348234050/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897693
162093

20.00 1,747.26

20-Jun-24
(20-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/417298692792/JIVDANI
/YESB/paytmqr14w/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897693
162093

70.00 1,677.26

22-Jun-24
(22-Jun-2024)

BY TRANSFER
UPI/CR/417411841712/YOGES
H G/IPOS/8928046774/Pay R

TRANSFER FROM 4897
737162096

100.00 1,777.26

23-Jun-24
(23-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/417514303202/BHOLE
NAT/UTIB/gpay-11243/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897696
162090

30.00 1,747.26

23-Jun-24
(23-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/417584005843/AMIT VI
R/YESB/paytmqr281/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897696
162090

40.00 1,707.26
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23-Jun-24
(23-Jun-2024)

BY TRANSFER
UPI/CR/490737079370/SHREY
A A/KKBK/7977806984/Sent

TRANSFER FROM 4897
738162095

3,000.00 4,707.26

23-Jun-24
(23-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/417512729604/ZOMAT
O L/UTIB/zomatoorde/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897696
162090

255.35 4,451.91

23-Jun-24
(23-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/454162845199/ZOMAT
O L/UTIB/zomatoorde/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897696
162090

255.35 4,196.56

24-Jun-24
(24-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/417624963697/ZOMAT
O L/UTIB/zomatoorde/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897690
162095

522.47 3,674.09

24-Jun-24
(24-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/417631564084/Dharme
nd/UTIB/gpay-11194/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897690
162095

650.00 3,024.09

24-Jun-24
(24-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/454245280224/JIVDANI
/YESB/paytmqr14w/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897690
162095

35.00 2,989.09

24-Jun-24
(24-Jun-2024)

BY TRANSFER
UPI/CR/417639717704/YOGES
H G/IPOS/8928046774/Pay R

TRANSFER FROM 4897
732162091

280.00 3,269.09

25-Jun-24
(25-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/454324627292/JIVDANI
/YESB/paytmqr14w/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897691
162095

35.00 3,234.09

25-Jun-24
(25-Jun-2024)

CREDIT INTEREST 440.00 3,674.09

26-Jun-24
(26-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/417870556541/Dominos
/YESB/dominospiz/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897692
162094

358.00 3,316.09

26-Jun-24
(26-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/417821470753/Meesho/
YESB/paytm-1773/UPI Int

TRANSFER TO 4897692
162094

154.00 3,162.09

27-Jun-24
(27-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/454580424079/GANES
H P/UTIB/8097488086/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897693
162093

20.00 3,142.09

27-Jun-24
(27-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/417993708432/ROHAN
BA/YESB/paytmqr552/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897693
162093

30.00 3,112.09

27-Jun-24
(27-Jun-2024)

BY TRANSFER
UPI/CR/417987929675/YOGES
H G/IPOS/8928046774/Pay R

TRANSFER FROM 4897
735162098

200.00 3,312.09

29-Jun-24
(29-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/418102692257/Meesho/
YESB/paytm-1773/UPI Int

TRANSFER TO 4897695
162091

135.00 3,177.09

29-Jun-24
(29-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/454780406326/bajajpay/
INDB/bajajpay.6/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897695
162091

15.00 3,162.09

29-Jun-24
(29-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/454772324940/Mery pa
n/YESB/paytmqr597/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897695
162091

60.00 3,102.09

29-Jun-24
(29-Jun-2024)

BY TRANSFER
UPI/CR/491338460005/SHREY
A A/KKBK/7977806984/Sent

TRANSFER FROM 4897
737162096

2,000.00 5,102.09

30-Jun-24
(30-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/454827331089/Amazon
I/RATN/amazon@rap/You a

TRANSFER TO 4897696
162090

1,356.00 3,746.09

30-Jun-24
(30-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/418285341461/KIRTI B
O/ICIC/getepay.td/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897696
162090

150.00 3,596.09

30-Jun-24
(30-Jun-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/454813344695/S H HO
SI/UTIB/9022862290/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897696
162090

300.00 3,296.09

30-Jun-24
(30-Jun-2024)

BY TRANSFER
UPI/CR/418227075419/Meesho/
YESB/paytm-1773/express

TRANSFER FROM 4897
738162095

135.00 3,431.09

01-Jul-24
(01-Jul-2024)

BY TRANSFER
UPI/CR/418314638736/Meesho/

TRANSFER FROM 4897
732162091

154.00 3,585.09
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YESB/paytm-1773/express

01-Jul-24
(01-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/454966277872/SHWET
A S/YESB/paytmqr1vr/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897690
162095

30.00 3,555.09

01-Jul-24
(01-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/418338888911/bajajpay/
INDB/bajajpay.6/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897690
162095

15.00 3,540.09

01-Jul-24
(01-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/418308293790/SHAKE
RA /YESB/q662019705/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897690
162095

10.00 3,530.09

01-Jul-24
(01-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/418393899935/bajajpay/
INDB/bajajpay.6/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897690
162095

15.00 3,515.09

01-Jul-24
(01-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/418357809587/KIRTI B
O/ICIC/getepay.td/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897690
162095

130.00 3,385.09

02-Jul-24
(02-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/455014334234/bajajpay/
INDB/bajajpay.6/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897691
162095

30.00 3,355.09

02-Jul-24
(02-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/418429163726/SHREEJ
I /YESB/q021183128/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897691
162095

590.00 2,765.09

02-Jul-24
(02-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/455064759978/MANSO
ORA/YESB/q139871021/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897691
162095

30.00 2,735.09

04-Jul-24
(04-Jul-2024)

BY TRANSFER
UPI/CR/418620662518/PREML
ATA/IPOS/8097334739/Pay R

TRANSFER FROM 4897
735162098

5,000.00 7,735.09

05-Jul-24
(05-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/455366906049/7977806
9/KKBK/7977806984/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897694
162092

4,000.00 3,735.09

05-Jul-24
(05-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/455381714654/Suryvik
a/YESB/paytm.s11s/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897694
162092

95.00 3,640.09

05-Jul-24
(05-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/455375903532/Ramesw
ar/YESB/paytmqrkcv/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897694
162092

150.00 3,490.09

05-Jul-24
(05-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/455348114688/KIRTI B
O/ICIC/getepay.td/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897694
162092

15.00 3,475.09

06-Jul-24
(06-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/418816517618/SHWET
A S/YESB/paytmqr1vr/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897695
162091

25.00 3,450.09

06-Jul-24
(06-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/418883470749/JIVDANI
/YESB/paytmqr14w/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897695
162091

40.00 3,410.09

06-Jul-24
(06-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/418847265350/CAMBA
Y M/YESB/paytmqrvsc/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897695
162091

100.00 3,310.09

06-Jul-24
(06-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/455448969388/ZOMAT
O L/UTIB/zomatoorde/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897696
162090

235.00 3,075.09

06-Jul-24
(06-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/455481363328/ZOMAT
O L/UTIB/zomatoorde/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897696
162090

224.90 2,850.19

07-Jul-24
(07-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/455547313503/JIVDANI
/YESB/paytmqr14w/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897696
162090

30.00 2,820.19

08-Jul-24
(08-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/419096607531/GOOGL
E I/UTIB/playstore@/Sold

TRANSFER TO 4897690
162095

15.00 2,805.19

08-Jul-24
(08-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/455650330030/SHWET
A S/YESB/paytmqr1vr/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897690
162095

40.00 2,765.19

08-Jul-24
(08-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/419096035186/SHWET
A S/YESB/paytmqr1vr/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897690
162095

10.00 2,755.19
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08-Jul-24
(08-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/455641863571/SHIV PU
J/YESB/paytmqr1we/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897690
162095

75.00 2,680.19

08-Jul-24
(08-Jul-2024)

BY TRANSFER
UPI/CR/419032114025/BHARAT
D/CNRB/bharatmalh/UPI

TRANSFER FROM 4897
732162091

290.00 2,970.19

08-Jul-24
(08-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/419046660143/bajajpay/
INDB/bajajpay.6/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897690
162095

15.00 2,955.19

09-Jul-24
(09-Jul-2024)

BY TRANSFER
UPI/CR/455705879672/SHITAL
BE/BARB/shitalmala/UPI

TRANSFER FROM 4897
733162090

670.00 3,625.19

09-Jul-24
(09-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/419131786145/Flipkart/
YESB/paytm-5650/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897691
162095

462.00 3,163.19

09-Jul-24
(09-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/419119704894/bajajpay/
INDB/bajajpay.6/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897691
162095

15.00 3,148.19

10-Jul-24
(10-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/419200547230/MOC/YE
SB/q348234050/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897692
162094

20.00 3,128.19

10-Jul-24
(10-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/419296563739/bajajpay/
INDB/bajajpay.6/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897692
162094

15.00 3,113.19

12-Jul-24
(12-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/456075821947/SHWET
A S/YESB/paytmqr1vr/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897694
162092

40.00 3,073.19

12-Jul-24
(12-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/419422734464/bajajpay/
INDB/bajajpay.6/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897694
162092

15.00 3,058.19

13-Jul-24
(13-Jul-2024)

BY TRANSFER
UPI/CR/419579735810/PREML
ATA/IPOS/8097334739/Pay R

TRANSFER FROM 4897
737162096

10,800.00 13,858.19

13-Jul-24
(13-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/456194693515/POORNI
MA/HDFC/profsanjay/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897695
162091

500.00 13,358.19

13-Jul-24
(13-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/456189306527/VISHVA
KA/YESB/q957728937/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897695
162091

60.00 13,298.19

14-Jul-24
(14-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/419610057943/ANARU
L B/YESB/q320491715/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897696
162090

70.00 13,228.19

15-Jul-24
(15-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/456375096526/BHUWN
ESH/SBIN/bhuwneshk3/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897690
162095

500.00 12,728.19

15-Jul-24
(15-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/419785591181/mishrap
r/UBIN/mishraprat/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897690
162095

400.00 12,328.19

15-Jul-24
(15-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/456303505487/bajajpay/
INDB/bajajpay.6/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897690
162095

15.00 12,313.19

16-Jul-24
(16-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/419881324938/bajajpay/
INDB/bajajpay.6/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897691
162095

15.00 12,298.19

16-Jul-24
(16-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/419818727855/JIVDANI
/YESB/paytmqr14w/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897691
162095

30.00 12,268.19

16-Jul-24
(16-Jul-2024)

BY TRANSFER
UPI/CR/419850021450/YOGES
H G/IPOS/8928046774/Pay R

TRANSFER FROM 4897
733162090

200.00 12,468.19

17-Jul-24
(17-Jul-2024)

BY TRANSFER
UPI/CR/419961834843/YOGES
H G/IPOS/8928046774/Pay R

TRANSFER FROM 4897
734162099

200.00 12,668.19

17-Jul-24
(17-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/419927882101/bajajpay/
INDB/bajajpay.6/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897692
162094

15.00 12,653.19
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17-Jul-24
(17-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/456541602092/ANARU
L B/YESB/q320491715/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897692
162094

70.00 12,583.19

18-Jul-24
(18-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/420002599473/GOOGL
E I/UTIB/playstore@/Sold

TRANSFER TO 4897693
162093

99.00 12,484.19

18-Jul-24
(18-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/420002617597/GOOGL
E I/UTIB/playstore@/Sold

TRANSFER TO 4897693
162093

99.00 12,385.19

18-Jul-24
(18-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/456662407715/7977806
9/KKBK/7977806984/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897693
162093

8,000.00 4,385.19

18-Jul-24
(18-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/420013937240/GOOGL
E I/UTIB/playstore@/Sold

TRANSFER TO 4897693
162093

299.00 4,086.19

18-Jul-24
(18-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/456654542339/ZOMAT
O L/UTIB/zomatoorde/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897693
162093

262.03 3,824.16

18-Jul-24
(18-Jul-2024)

BY TRANSFER
UPI/CR/420000228206/BHUWN
ESH/SBIN/bhuwneshk3/UPI

TRANSFER FROM 4897
736162097

200.00 4,024.16

19-Jul-24
(19-Jul-2024)

BY TRANSFER
UPI/CR/420186805959/YOGES
H G/IPOS/8928046774/Pay R

TRANSFER FROM 4897
736162097

1,000.00 5,024.16

19-Jul-24
(19-Jul-2024)

TO TRANSFER
UPI/DR/456773879059/BHUWN
ESH/SBIN/bhuwneshk3/UPI

TRANSFER TO 4897694
162092

200.00 4,824.16

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature
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